Contractors New Construction Report
Tangipahoa Parish

Start Date: 5/5/2022
End Date: 5/12/2022

Contractor:  CPhone:

Owner: Dylan Hills

Site: 41306 Dunson Road, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision:

SQF: 900.00
Value: 25000.00
Assessment #: 1723502

5/12/2022

Residential New Construction
Accessory (Effective December
13th)

Permit Number: 22-35825

Lot: Permit Date: 5/10/2022
Contractor: CPhone: SQF: 110.00 Residential New Construction
Owner: John Cassady Value: 0.00 Flood Zone (Effective

Site: 38440 Tanho Lane, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: Tanho
Lot: A-12

Assessment #: 6345514

December 13th)
Permit Number: 22-35859
Permit Date: 5/10/2022

Contractor: CT Homes LLC  CPhone: 9853517440
Owner: Cole & Victoria Roberts

Site: 25057 Cooper Cemetery Road, Ponchatoula, LA
70454

Subdivision: na

Lot:

SQF: 2285.00
Value: 292900.00
Assessment #: 3704203

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35783
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DON-SON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

CPhone: 9858937966
Owner: DON-SON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
Site: 22207 South Ridge Drive, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision:
Lot: 43

SQF: 2325.00
Value: 250000.00
Assessment #: 6212948

Residential New Construction
Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35715
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DON-SON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

CPhone: 9858937966
Owner: DON-SON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
Site: 22223 South Ridge Drive, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: South Ridge
Lot: 41

SQF: 2162.00
Value: 250000.00
Assessment #: 22105C0465F

Residential New Construction
Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35716
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20607 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 137

SQF: 2437.00
Value: 146220.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35738
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: JAMESTOWN CONSTRUCTION LLC
Site: 22477 Gem Stone PI, Robert, LA 70455
Subdivision: Emerald Estates

Lot: 11

SQF: 1968.00
Value: 118080.00
Assessment #: 6332307

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35778
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39682 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 89

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6553680

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35760
Permit Date: 5/6/2022




Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39601 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 64

SQF: 2395.00
Value: 143700.00
Assessment #: 6553580

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35761
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39595 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 65

SQF: 2490.00
Value: 149400.00
Assessment #: 6553584

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35772
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental
2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20604 Stone House Road, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 96

CPhone:

SQF: 2074.00
Value: 124440.00
Assessment #: 6553916/PLAT

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35709
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental
2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20612 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 97

CPhone:

SQF: 2202.00
Value: 132120.00
Assessment #: 6553916/PLAT

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35720
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental
2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20620 Stone House Rd, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 98

CPhone:

SQF: 2341.00
Value: 140460.00
Assessment #: 6553916/Plat Map

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35724
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental
2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20628 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 99

CPhone:

SQF: 2443.00
Value: 146580.00
Assessment #: 6553916/plat

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35727
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental
2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20639 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 133

CPhone:

SQF: 2338.00
Value: 140280.00
Assessment #: 6553916/Plat

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35730
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental
2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20631 Stone House Rd, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 134

CPhone:

SQF: 2202.00
Value: 132120.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35732
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental
2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20623 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 135

CPhone:

SQF: 2871.00
Value: 172260.00
Assessment #: 6553916/plat

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35734
Permit Date: 5/6/2022




Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20615 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 136

SQF: 2679.00
Value: 160740.00
Assessment #: 6553916

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35735
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 20555 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2

Lot: 169

SQF: 2443.00
Value: 146580.00
Assessment #: 6553916/plat

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35740
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39609 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 63

SQF: 2490.00
Value: 149400.00
Assessment #: 6553576

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35700
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39581 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 67

SQF: 2614.00
Value: 158040.00
Assessment #: 6553592

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35702
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39584 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 77

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6553632

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35707
Permit Date: 5/5/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39598 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 79

SQF: 2490.00
Value: 149400.00
Assessment #: 6553640

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35756
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39650 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 85

SQF: 3466.00
Value: 207960.00
Assessment #: 6553664

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35775
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860

Owner: DSLD Homes

Site: 39656 Fairhope Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope

Lot: 86

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6553668

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35776
Permit Date: 5/6/2022

Contractor: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental CPhone:

2257916860
Owner: DSLD Homes LLC/Residental

Site: 39587 Fairhope Drive, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Subdivision: FAIRHOPE PHASE 1
Lot: 66

SQF: 3493.00
Value: 209580.00
Assessment #: 6553588

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35698
Permit Date: 5/5/2022




Contractor: Family Homes  CPhone: 9856302006
Owner: MMM3

Site: 13067 EI Comienzo Lane, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision:

Lot: A1-1-B

SQF: 1224.00
Value: 70000.00
Assessment #: 6555920

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35863
Permit Date: 5/10/2022

Contractor: Family Homes  CPhone: 9856302006
Owner: MMM3

Site: 13075 EI Comienzo Lane, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision:

Lot: A1-1-B

SQF: 1224.00
Value: 130000.00
Assessment #: 6555920

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35864
Permit Date: 5/10/2022

Contractor: Family Homes  CPhone: 9856302006
Owner: MMM3

Site: 13087 EI Comienzo Lane, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision:

Lot: A1-2-B

SQF: 1224.00
Value: 130000.00
Assessment #: 6555920

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35865
Permit Date: 5/10/2022

Contractor: Family Homes  CPhone: 9856302006
Owner: MMM3

Site: 13107 EI Comienzo Lane, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision:

Lot: A1-3-B

SQF: 1224.00
Value: 70000.00
Assessment #: 6555920

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35866
Permit Date: 5/10/2022

Contractor: Family Homes  CPhone: 9856302006
Owner: MMM3

Site: 13095 EI Comienzo Lane, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision:

Lot: A1-2-B

SQF: 1224.00
Value: 70000.00
Assessment #: 6555920

Residential New Construction
Non Flood Zone (Effective
December 13th)

Permit Number: 22-35867
Permit Date: 5/10/2022




